
Burgers

Cheeseburger	                                                                                                                                                    14.95
choice of swiss or American 
Mr. Jimmy Burger                                                                                                                                                  16.95
ground chuck, American & swiss cheese,
fried onions, special sauce, lettuce & tomato

AppetizersAppetizers
Buffalo Wings                                                                   16.95
served with celery & bleu cheese�

Cheese Curds                                                                                                 14.95
with marinara				�   

Chips & Salsa                                                      9.95
add guacamole $3

Italian Waffle Fries                                                                    16.95
rosemary seasoning & seasoned sour cream 

Salads & Bowls     Salads & Bowls     
Frannies Chicken Salad                                      16.95
coconut crusted chicken breast, tomato,       
egg, avocado, artichokes, mixed cheese         
& honey mustard dressing on the side
Cobb Salad	                                                                                  17.95
bacon, egg, tomato, black olives, bleu cheese 
crumbles, avocado, green onion with a grilled 
teriyaki chicken breast, choice of dressing
Crispy Salmon Bowl                                                                                                                                                                            19.95
mango avocado salsa, cucumbers, scallions,  
yum yum sauce, crispy grilled salmon, jasmine 
rice with our sesame ginger soy marinade
Ahi Tuna Poke Bowl		                                 17.95
marinated diced raw ahi tuna, cucumbers,
avocado over jasmine rice topped with a thai 
chili mayo, sesame seeds & scallions

Kids ages 11 & under 
served with chips    
sub waffle fries $1.95
Cheeseburger - 7oz.                                                         9.95
Chicken Strips			       7.95
Mini Corn Dogs		                                                   7.95
Curly Noodles - no side                                      7.95
		       

Handhelds Handhelds 
served with chips or potato salad 
sub waffle fries or side salad $3
Maynard’s Sandwich                                         14.95
teriyaki chicken with swiss cheese, LTO,                        
mayo & bacon on our brioche bun
Walleye Sandwich                                                     19.95
tartar sauce, American cheese & shredded            
lettuce served on a grilled hoagie bun
Crispy Chicken Sandwich                                                        14.95
spicy crispy chicken, pickle & mayo on brioche                             
for more heat add side of nashville sauce $1
Firecracker Chicken Wrap	                  15.95  
pico de gallo, mixed cheese, ranch dressing,                            
white rice & crispy firecracker chicken
Buffalo Chicken Wrap                                                          14.95             
crispy buffalo chicken, celery, shredded lettuce, 
mixed cheese and ranch dressing
Cranberry Turkey Melt                                         14.95             
grilled turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato        
& cranberry aioli on cranberry wild rice bread
Chicken Strips                                                              14.95
choice of bbq, ranch or honey mustard
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served with chips or potato salad  
sub waffle fries or side salad $3
sub gluten free bun or impossible burger $2
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Generous Pours
Forestville Chardonnay		                               7.95 
Forestville Pinot Grigio                                                                           7.95
Hess Chardonnay		                                                                                                                10.95
Whitehaven Sauv Blanc                                                                                                13.95
Hampton Water Rose                                                                                                                                                                                         11.95
Yes Way Bubbly Rose Split                                                                                            13.95
LaMarca Prosecco Split                                                                                                              13.95
Woodbridge Cabernet	                                                                                                                                       7.95
Mark West Pinot Noir                                                                                                                                         9.95

Tap Beer
Coors Light Domestic 4.2%Domestic 4.2%

Michelob Golden Light Domestic 4.2%              Domestic 4.2%              

Excelsior Big Island Citrus Blonde Ale 5.0%

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale 4.4%Golden Ale 4.4%

Summer Shandy Weiss 4.2%Weiss 4.2%

Summit EPA Pale Ale 5.2%Pale Ale 5.2%

Half Acre Waybird Hazy IPA 6.5%Hazy IPA 6.5%

Pacifico Mexican Lager 4.4% Mexican Lager 4.4%

Downeast Blackberry Cider 5.1%Blackberry Cider 5.1%

Surly Furious IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%

Blue Moon Wheat Ale 5.4%Wheat Ale 5.4%

Sam Octoberfest Märzen 5.3%Märzen 5.3%

Skinny Cans
High Noon
Pineapple, Watermelon, or Tequila Lime
White Claw 
Black Cherry or Mango
Sun Cruiser Vodka Iced Teas
Classic or Arnold Palmer

Packaged Goods
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Budweiser
Corona 
Michelob Ultra
1919 Root Beer 

Wharf Cocktails
Maynard’s Mojito
bacardi & bacardi limon, mint, 
lime & simple syrup
Strawberry Lemonade
stoli citrus vodka, strawberry puree, pink                     
lemonade & peach liqueur
Bootleg                                                                
sapphire gin, soda and our famous bootleg mix                 
Wharf Margarita
campo bravo blanco tequilla, triple sec, fresh     
lime with our house sweet & sour
Skinny & Spicy Margarita
dulce vida tequila infused with pineapple and      
jalapeno, citrus juices, fresh jalapeno, soda
Hugo Spritz                                                                
st-germain, prosecco, soda water, mint

Non-Alcoholic
White Claw 0% Mango Passionfruit
Heineken 0.0


